UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.
1YMB333101M0104
Product ID 1YMB333101M0104
ABB Type Designation 1YMB333101M0104
Catalog Description UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.
Long Description UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
1YMB333101M0104ABB Type Designation
NAL accessoriesApplication
Poland (PL)Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
12 kgGross Weight
UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.Marketing Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
UCE-NI 12kV 250A e=442 aux. con.Product Name
180 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
300 mmProduct Net Height
12 kgProduct Net Weight
532 mmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Przasnysz, PolandStocked At
(Warehouses)
1/11YMB333101M0104
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16